
Course Registration UG Building

Computer, 
Technology, 
Equipment

Academic 
Equipment 

ASUMW, 
Activity Health SUB

Academic 
Facilities

Communication 
Technology 

Development 
Fee (App) 
Recycle Athletic Transportation

Academic 
Support Library Technology 2.0 BARC 

Total 
Current Resident

Nonres. 
Building

Nonres. 
Additional Nonres.

Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Center Fee Fee Fee Fees Total Fee Tuition Total
1 $30.00 $201.88 $36.00 $9.80 $2.95 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $2.10 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $5.00 $150.00 $382.10 $583.98 $3.25 $522.08 $1,109.30
2 $30.00 $403.75 $36.00 $19.60 $5.90 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $4.20 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $10.00 $150.00 $401.95 $805.70 $6.50 $1,044.16 $1,856.36
3 $30.00 $605.63 $36.00 $29.40 $8.85 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $6.30 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $15.00 $150.00 $421.80 $1,027.43 $9.75 $1,566.24 $2,603.41
4 $30.00 $807.51 $36.00 $39.20 $11.80 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $8.40 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $20.00 $150.00 $441.65 $1,249.16 $13.00 $2,088.31 $3,350.47
5 $30.00 $1,009.39 $36.00 $49.00 $14.75 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $10.50 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $25.00 $150.00 $461.50 $1,470.88 $16.25 $2,610.39 $4,097.53
6 $30.00 $1,211.26 $36.00 $58.80 $17.70 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $12.60 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $30.00 $150.00 $481.35 $1,692.61 $19.50 $3,132.47 $4,844.58
7 $30.00 $1,413.14 $98.00 $68.60 $20.65 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $14.70 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $35.00 $150.00 $693.54 $2,106.68 $22.75 $3,654.55 $5,783.98
8 $30.00 $1,615.02 $98.00 $78.40 $23.60 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $16.80 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $40.00 $150.00 $713.39 $2,328.41 $26.00 $4,176.63 $6,531.03
9 $30.00 $1,816.89 $98.00 $88.20 $26.55 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $18.90 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $45.00 $150.00 $733.24 $2,550.13 $29.25 $4,698.71 $7,278.09

10 $30.00 $2,018.77 $98.00 $98.00 $29.50 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $21.00 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $50.00 $150.00 $753.09 $2,771.86 $32.50 $5,220.78 $8,025.15
11 $30.00 $2,220.65 $98.00 $107.80 $32.45 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $23.10 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $55.00 $150.00 $772.94 $2,993.59 $35.75 $5,742.86 $8,772.20
12 $30.00 $2,422.52 $98.00 $117.60 $35.40 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $25.20 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $60.00 $150.00 $792.79 $3,215.32 $39.00 $6,264.94 $9,519.26
20 $30.00 $2,624.40 $98.00 $127.40 $38.35 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $27.30 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $65.00 $150.00 $812.64 $3,437.04 $42.25 $6,787.02 $10,266.31
21 $30.00 $2,826.28 $98.00 $137.20 $41.30 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $29.40 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $70.00 $150.00 $832.49 $3,658.77 $45.50 $7,309.10 $11,013.37
22 $30.00 $3,028.16 $98.00 $147.00 $44.25 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $31.50 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $75.00 $150.00 $852.34 $3,880.50 $48.75 $7,831.18 $11,760.42
23 $30.00 $3,230.03 $98.00 $156.80 $47.20 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $33.60 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $80.00 $150.00 $872.19 $4,102.22 $52.00 $8,353.26 $12,507.48
24 $30.00 $3,431.91 $98.00 $166.60 $50.15 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $35.70 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $85.00 $150.00 $892.04 $4,323.95 $55.25 $8,875.33 $13,254.53
25 $30.00 $3,633.79 $98.00 $176.40 $53.10 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $37.80 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $90.00 $150.00 $911.89 $4,545.68 $58.50 $9,397.41 $14,001.59
26 $30.00 $3,835.66 $98.00 $186.20 $56.05 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $39.90 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $95.00 $150.00 $931.74 $4,767.40 $61.75 $9,919.49 $14,748.64
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Academic Academic Nonres. Nonres.
Course Registration Building Technology Equipment Health Technology 2.0 Com Facilities Resident Building Additional Nonres.
Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Tech Fee Fee Total Fee Tuition Total

1 $30.00 $201.88 $36.00 $9.80 $2.95 $62.80 $5.00 $5.00 $2.10 $355.53 $3.25 $522.08 $880.86
2 $30.00 $403.75 $36.00 $19.60 $5.90 $62.80 $10.00 $5.00 $4.20 $577.25 $6.50 $1,044.16 $1,627.91
3 $30.00 $605.63 $36.00 $29.40 $8.85 $62.80 $15.00 $5.00 $6.30 $798.98 $9.75 $1,566.24 $2,374.97
4 $30.00 $807.51 $36.00 $39.20 $11.80 $62.80 $20.00 $5.00 $8.40 $1,020.71 $13.00 $2,088.31 $3,122.02
5 $30.00 $1,009.39 $36.00 $49.00 $14.75 $62.80 $25.00 $5.00 $10.50 $1,242.44 $16.25 $2,610.39 $3,869.08
6 $30.00 $1,211.26 $36.00 $58.80 $17.70 $62.80 $30.00 $5.00 $12.60 $1,464.16 $19.50 $3,132.47 $4,616.13
7 $30.00 $1,413.14 $98.00 $68.60 $20.65 $62.80 $35.00 $22.00 $14.70 $1,764.88 $22.75 $3,654.55 $5,442.18
8 $30.00 $1,615.02 $98.00 $78.40 $23.60 $62.80 $40.00 $22.00 $16.80 $1,986.61 $26.00 $4,176.63 $6,189.24
9 $30.00 $1,816.89 $98.00 $88.20 $26.55 $62.80 $45.00 $22.00 $18.90 $2,208.34 $29.25 $4,698.71 $6,936.29

10 $30.00 $2,018.77 $98.00 $98.00 $29.50 $62.80 $50.00 $22.00 $21.00 $2,430.07 $32.50 $5,220.78 $7,683.35
11 $30.00 $2,220.65 $98.00 $107.80 $32.45 $62.80 $55.00 $22.00 $23.10 $2,651.79 $35.75 $5,742.86 $8,430.40
12 $30.00 $2,422.52 $98.00 $117.60 $35.40 $62.80 $60.00 $22.00 $25.20 $2,873.52 $39.00 $6,264.94 $9,177.46
20 $30.00 $2,624.40 $98.00 $127.40 $38.35 $62.80 $65.00 $22.00 $27.30 $3,095.25 $42.25 $6,787.02 $9,924.52
21 $30.00 $2,826.28 $98.00 $137.20 $41.30 $62.80 $70.00 $22.00 $29.40 $3,316.97 $45.50 $7,309.10 $10,671.57
22 $30.00 $3,028.16 $98.00 $147.00 $44.25 $62.80 $75.00 $22.00 $31.50 $3,538.70 $48.75 $7,831.18 $11,418.63
23 $30.00 $3,230.03 $98.00 $156.80 $47.20 $62.80 $80.00 $22.00 $33.60 $3,760.43 $52.00 $7,831.18 $11,643.60
24 $30.00 $3,431.91 $98.00 $166.60 $50.15 $62.80 $85.00 $22.00 $35.70 $3,982.15 $55.25 $8,353.26 $12,390.66
25 $30.00 $3,633.79 $98.00 $176.40 $53.10 $62.80 $90.00 $22.00 $37.80 $4,203.88 $58.50 $8,353.26 $12,615.64
26 $30.00 $3,835.66 $98.00 $186.20 $56.05 $62.80 $95.00 $22.00 $39.90 $4,425.61 $61.75 $8,875.33 $13,362.69

Unit Name: The University of Montana Western Effective Date: 2023-2024
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Course Registration UG WUE Building

Computer, 
Technology, 
Equipment

Academic 
Equipment ASUMW, Activity Health SUB

Academic 
Facilities

Communication 
Technology 

Development 
Fee (App) Athletic Transportation

Academic 
Support Library Technology 2.0 BARC 

Nonres. 
Building WUE

Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Fees Fee Fee Center Fee Fee Fee Fee Total
1 $30.00 $302.82 $36.00 $9.80 $2.95 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $2.10 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $5.00 $150.00 $3.25 $688.17
2 $30.00 $605.64 $36.00 $19.60 $5.90 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $4.20 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $10.00 $150.00 $6.50 $1,014.09
3 $30.00 $908.46 $36.00 $29.40 $8.85 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $6.30 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $15.00 $150.00 $9.75 $1,340.01
4 $30.00 $1,211.28 $36.00 $39.20 $11.80 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $8.40 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $20.00 $150.00 $13.00 $1,665.93
5 $30.00 $1,514.10 $36.00 $49.00 $14.75 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $10.50 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $25.00 $150.00 $16.25 $1,991.85
6 $30.00 $1,816.92 $36.00 $58.80 $17.70 $26.50 $62.80 $15.40 $12.60 $5.00 Op. $7.70 $20.60 $8.25 $30.00 $150.00 $19.50 $2,317.77
7 $30.00 $2,119.74 $98.00 $68.60 $20.65 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $14.70 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $35.00 $150.00 $22.75 $2,836.03
8 $30.00 $2,422.56 $98.00 $78.40 $23.60 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $16.80 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $40.00 $150.00 $26.00 $3,161.95
9 $30.00 $2,725.38 $98.00 $88.20 $26.55 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $18.90 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $45.00 $150.00 $29.25 $3,487.87

10 $30.00 $3,028.20 $98.00 $98.00 $29.50 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $21.00 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $50.00 $150.00 $32.50 $3,813.79
11 $30.00 $3,331.02 $98.00 $107.80 $32.45 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $23.10 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $55.00 $150.00 $35.75 $4,139.71
12 $30.00 $3,633.79 $98.00 $117.60 $35.40 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $25.20 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $60.00 $150.00 $39.00 $4,465.58
20 $30.00 $3,936.66 $98.00 $127.40 $38.35 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $27.30 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $65.00 $150.00 $42.25 $4,791.55
21 $30.00 $4,239.48 $98.00 $137.20 $41.30 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $29.40 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $70.00 $150.00 $45.50 $5,117.47
22 $30.00 $4,542.30 $98.00 $147.00 $44.25 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $31.50 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $75.00 $150.00 $48.75 $5,443.39
23 $30.00 $4,845.12 $98.00 $156.80 $47.20 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $33.60 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $80.00 $150.00 $52.00 $5,769.31
24 $30.00 $5,147.94 $98.00 $166.60 $50.15 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $35.70 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $85.00 $150.00 $55.25 $6,095.23
25 $30.00 $5,450.76 $98.00 $176.40 $53.10 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $37.80 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $90.00 $150.00 $58.50 $6,421.15
26 $30.00 $5,753.58 $98.00 $186.20 $56.05 $77.25 $62.80 $29.05 $39.90 $22.00 $41.20 $15.45 $20.60 $8.25 $95.00 $150.00 $61.75 $6,747.07

The Montana University System
Inventory and Validation of Fees

Undergraduate Mandatory Fees Academic Year 23-24
WUE Tuition



Academic Academic Nonres.
Course Registration UG WUE Building Technology Equipment Health Technology 2.0 Com Facilities Building Online
Credit Fee Tuition Fee Fees Fee Fee Fee Tech Fee Fee Fee Total

1 $30.00 $302.82 $36.00 $9.80 $2.95 $62.80 $5.00 $5.00 $2.10 $3.25 $459.72
2 $30.00 $605.64 $36.00 $19.60 $5.90 $62.80 $10.00 $5.00 $4.20 $6.50 $785.64
3 $30.00 $908.46 $36.00 $29.40 $8.85 $62.80 $15.00 $5.00 $6.30 $9.75 $1,111.56
4 $30.00 $1,211.28 $36.00 $39.20 $11.80 $62.80 $20.00 $5.00 $8.40 $13.00 $1,437.48
5 $30.00 $1,514.10 $36.00 $49.00 $14.75 $62.80 $25.00 $5.00 $10.50 $16.25 $1,763.40
6 $30.00 $1,816.92 $36.00 $58.80 $17.70 $62.80 $30.00 $5.00 $12.60 $19.50 $2,089.32
7 $30.00 $2,119.74 $98.00 $68.60 $20.65 $62.80 $35.00 $22.00 $14.70 $22.75 $2,494.24
8 $30.00 $2,422.56 $98.00 $78.40 $23.60 $62.80 $40.00 $22.00 $16.80 $26.00 $2,820.16
9 $30.00 $2,725.38 $98.00 $88.20 $26.55 $62.80 $45.00 $22.00 $18.90 $29.25 $3,146.08

10 $30.00 $3,028.20 $98.00 $98.00 $29.50 $62.80 $50.00 $22.00 $21.00 $32.50 $3,472.00
11 $30.00 $3,331.02 $98.00 $107.80 $32.45 $62.80 $55.00 $22.00 $23.10 $35.75 $3,797.92
12 $30.00 $3,633.79 $98.00 $117.60 $35.40 $62.80 $60.00 $22.00 $25.20 $39.00 $4,123.79
20 $30.00 $3,936.66 $98.00 $127.40 $38.35 $62.80 $65.00 $22.00 $27.30 $42.25 $4,449.76
21 $30.00 $4,239.48 $98.00 $137.20 $41.30 $62.80 $70.00 $22.00 $29.40 $45.50 $4,775.68
22 $30.00 $4,542.30 $98.00 $147.00 $44.25 $62.80 $75.00 $22.00 $31.50 $48.75 $5,101.60
23 $30.00 $4,845.12 $98.00 $156.80 $47.20 $62.80 $80.00 $22.00 $33.60 $52.00 $5,427.52
24 $30.00 $5,147.94 $98.00 $166.60 $50.15 $62.80 $85.00 $22.00 $35.70 $55.25 $5,753.44
25 $30.00 $5,450.76 $98.00 $176.40 $53.10 $62.80 $90.00 $22.00 $37.80 $58.50 $6,079.36
26 $30.00 $5,753.58 $98.00 $186.20 $56.05 $62.80 $95.00 $22.00 $39.90 $61.75 $6,405.28
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